                     HCS-5300/80 Series New Generation Digital Infrared Wireless Conference System
 3.15
HCS-5302D/80
Wireless Discussion Unit
Features
■ Table, stylish and ergonomic design
■ Wireless unit, easy setup and removal
■ Hi-Fi loudspeaker

Color                      Silver (PANTONE 428C) / Charcoal
gray (PANTONE Cool Gray 11C)
Ordering Information
HCS-5302D_S/80             Digital IR Wireless Delegate Unit
(discussion, silver, excl. battery)
HCS-5302D_G/80             Digital IR Wireless Delegate Unit
(discussion, charcoal gray, excl.
battery)
Conference Units Function list
Type No. Status Discussion Sign-in Voting
Simultaneous
interpretation
HCS-5300CE/80 chairman √ √ √ 1+7 CHs
HCS-5300DE/80 delegate √ √ √ 1+7 CHs
HCS-5301D/80 delegate √   (1+7 CHs)×2
HCS-5302C/80 chairman √
HCS-5302D/80 delegate √